15 Watt
2” x 1”
Single  &
Dual Output
● 4:1 Wide Input Voltage Range
● 15 Watts Regulated Output Power
● 1.6kVDC Isolation
● Over Current and Over Voltage Protection

* add /N for CTRL function with Negative Logic (0=ON, 1=OFF)
* add suffix -HC for premounted heatsink and clips
Ordering Examples
RP15-2405SFW/P  = 24V 4:1 Input, 5V Output, Positive Logic CTRL pin fitted
RP15-4805DFW-HC = 48V 4:1Input, ±5V Output, No CTRL pin, Heatsink fitted RP15-4805SFW
Description The RP15-FW series wide range input DC/DC converters are certified to UL 60950-1 and
to cUL 60950-1. This makes them ideal for all telecom and industrial applications where
approved safety standards are required. The industry standard 2” x 1” package meets
military standards for thermal shock and vibration tolerance.
Derating graphs are valid only for the shown